
FRENCH FRIES	  Small $3.79 • Large $5.25
BBQ FRIES	  Small $4.25 • Large $5.49
OLD BAY FRIES	   Small $4.25 • Large $5.49
CHEESE FRIES nacho or 	 $7.99 
mozzarella cheese
BACON CHEESE FRIES	  $7.99
MEGA BACON CHEESE FRIES	  $10.99
PIZZA FRIES 	 $7.49
CHEESESTEAK FRIES	  $7.49
ONION RINGS	  $5.25
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	  $8.49
BREADED MUSHROOMS	  $8.49
BROCCOLI BITES	  $8.49
JALAPEÑO POPPERS	  $8.49
CLAM STRIPS 	 $8.49

RANCH FRIES	 $7.99
MEGA RANCH FRIES	 $9.99
PEPPERONI ROLLS (6) 	 $7.99
SHRIMP BASKET (21)	  $8.99
BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (10)	  $8.99
CHICKEN TENDERS 	 $8.99
BREADSTICKS	  $6.99
CHEESY BREAD	 $7.99
SIDE MEATBALLS (4)	  $5.25
GARLIC KNOTS	  $6.99
FRIED PICKLES	  $7.49
GARLIC BREAD	  .99
GARLIC BREAD w/ CHEESE 	 $1.99
SAMPLER onion rings, mozzarella	  $8.49
sticks, jalapeño poppers, broccoli bites & breaded 
mushrooms. Served with ranch and marinara

5	  5	  $7.49$7.49

10 	10 	 $13.99$13.99

15 	15 	 $18.99$18.99

20 	20 	 $25.99$25.99

40 	40 	 $47.99$47.99

50	50	  $54.99 $54.99

5	  5	  $5.99$5.99

10 	10 	 $10.49$10.49

15	15	 $16.99 $16.99 

20 	20 	 $18.99$18.99

40 	40 	 $37.99$37.99

50	50	  $42.99 $42.99

Your Choice of Plain, Hot, Mild, BBQ, Chesapeake 
(hot or mild), Slap Ya Mama (w/ hot or buffalo). 

Served w/Celery and Ranch or Blue Cheese on the side.

APPETIZERSWINGS

Boneless Bites

CHEESE 	 $6.49 	 $10.99

VEGGIE green pepper, 	 $7.99 	 $11.99
onion, mushroom, tomato
& banana peppers

CHIPS & CHEESE	  $5.99

SUPREME Tortilla chips, 	 $8.99
nacho cheese, jalapeño,
tomato & chili beans

	 HALF 	 WHOLE

SERVED W/ SOUR CREAM & 
SALSA ON THE SIDE

SERVED W/ SOUR CREAM 
& SALSA ON THE SIDE

BOTTLED WATER $1.49 

12oz CAN SODA $1.49

20oz BOTTLE SODA $3.20

2 LITER $4.25

24oz FOUNTAIN $2.99

32oz FOUNTAIN $3.49

pepsi, diet pepsi, mountain dew,  
pink lemonade, dr. pepper, sierra mist, 

sweet tea, unsweet tea

QUESADILLAS

NACHOS

BEVERAGE

ADD
CHICKEN

OR STEAK
$3.00 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

ANY RUSTIC SANDWICH 	 $12.99

ANY BURGER W/ French fries 	 $11.99

ANY 8” CHEESESTEAK w/ French fries	  $12.99

ANY HOT OR COLD 8” SUB w/ French fries 	 $12.99

ANY CLUB SANDWICH w/ French fries 	 $12.99

ANY WRAP w/ French fries	  $12.99

ANY SANDWICH w/ French fries 	 $10.49

PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA	  $10.99

PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA & 5 WINGS 	 $13.99

5PC WINGS w/ French fries 	 $10.49

10PC WINGS w/ French fries	  $13.99

6PC TENDERS w/ French fries	  $11.49

12PC NUGGET w/ French fries 	 $11.49

ALL LUNCH SPECIALS INCLUDE  
24OZ FOUNTAIN SODA

LUNCH SPECIALS

DELIVERY OR CARRYOUT!
PLEASE BE MINDFUL THAT THE DELIVERY

CHARGE IS NOT A TIP FOR THE DRIVER

CHEESECAKE $3.99
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE $4.25

CHOCOLATE CAKE $4.99
CARROT CAKE $4.99

TIRAMISU $5.49
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Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meat, 
Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish 

or Eggs May Increase Your Risk 
of Food-Borne Illnesses

MONDAY & TUESDAY
SERVED W/ FRESH GARDEN SALAD

BAKED ZITI
SPAGHETTI W/ MEATBALL
CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER
WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY
SERVED W/ FRESH GARDEN SALAD

MEAT LASAGNA
STUFFED SHELLS 
BUTTERFLY SHRIMP OR
SHRIMP BASKET PLATTER
SUNDAY
ALL DAY .50¢ BONELESS CHICKEN BITES!
BOGO 50% OFF PASTA PLATTERS!

$11.99

$12.99

Min Delivery $10 • Delivery Charge $3.00
Min Out of Town Delivery $20

Out of Town Delivery Charge $4

Open 7 Days
Mon-Thurs: 11am-9pm

Fri-Sat: 11am-10pm
Sunday: 12noon-9pm

Pizza, Subs, Pasta and Wings!

410-822-4911

SUNDAYS
Buy One Pasta Get the 2nd 

50% OFF

FRIDAY & SATURDAY
LARGE CHEESE PIZZA  

$11.99

606 Dover Rd. Easton, MD 21601

DELIVERY • DINE IN • CARRYOUTDELIVERY • DINE IN • CARRYOUT

CHICKEN TENDER (6pc)

CHICKEN NUGGET (12pc)

CHICKEN WING (6pc)

FRIED FLOUNDER (2pc)

FISH & CHIPS (4pc)

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (10pc)

SHRIMP BASKET (21pc)

All served with fries & side salad

PLATTERS $13.99 

2 Large 
Cheese Pizzas 

$23.99
1 Large 

Cheese Pizza 
with 1 Topping

$13.99
2 Large 

Cheese Pizzas 
with 1 Topping Each

$25.99
1 Large  

Cheese Pizza 
with 10 Wings & 2 Liter

$25.99
1 Large  

Cheese Pizza 
with 20 Wings

$28.99

20” Extra Large  
Cheese Pizza 

with 20 Wings

$33.99
Party  

Cheese Pizza 
with 20 Wings

$41.99
Party  

Cheese Pizza 
with 40 Wings

$54.99

2 8” Subs 
with 2 French Fries

$24.99
2 12” Subs 

with 2 French Fries

$28.99
1 12” Subs 

with French Fries

$14.99

20 Wings
with 2 French Fries

$27.99

2 Medium 
Cheese Pizzas 

with 2 Toppings Each

$23.99
1 Medium 

Cheese Pizza 
with 10 Wings

$19.99

EVERYDAY SPECIALS

ORDER ONLINE
www.EastonPizzeria.com

& Tavern



COLD & HOT WRAPS
ALL WRAPS

INCLUDE LETTUCE
& TOMATO UNLESS
STATED OTHERWISEALL WRAPS SERVED W/ FRENCH FRIES

PIZZA
PLAIN CHEESE 	 $11.99 	 $13.99 	 $20.99  	 $25.99$11.99 	 $13.99 	 $20.99  	 $25.99

MARGHERITA tomato, fresh mozzarella, 	 $17.99	  $21.99	  $24.99  	 $33.99 $17.99	  $21.99	  $24.99  	 $33.99 
basil, olive oil & parmesan cheese

GREEK feta cheese, black olives,	 $17.99	  $21.99	  $24.99	 $33.99 $17.99	  $21.99	  $24.99	 $33.99 
tomato, green pepper & onion

MO’ MEAT pepperoni,	 $17.99 	 $21.99 	 $25.99  	 $35.99$17.99 	 $21.99 	 $25.99  	 $35.99
sausage, ham, meatball & bacon

SUPREME pepperoni, sausage,	 $17.99 	 $21.99 	 $25.99  	 $35.99$17.99 	 $21.99 	 $25.99  	 $35.99
meatball, green pepper, mushroom & onion

SUPREME CHEESESTEAK steak,	 $17.99 	 $21.99 	 $25.99  	 $35.99$17.99 	 $21.99 	 $25.99  	 $35.99
green pepper, mushroom & onion

VEGGIE green pepper,	  $16.99 	 $20.99	  $23.99	  $33.99$16.99 	 $20.99	  $23.99	  $33.99
mushroom, onion, tomato & black olivesmushroom, onion, tomato & black olives

HAWAIIAN ham & pineapple	  $16.99 	 $20.99	  $23.99	  $33.99 $16.99 	 $20.99	  $23.99	  $33.99

RANCHERS ranch, bacon,	  $16.99	  $20.99	  $24.99 	 $33.99$16.99	  $20.99	  $24.99 	 $33.99
grilled chicken, onion & mozzarella

BBQ CHICKEN grilled chicken, 	 $17.99	  $21.99 	 $24.99	 $33.99$17.99	  $21.99 	 $24.99	 $33.99
BBQ sauce & mozzarella

CHEESESTEAK chopped steak,	  $17.99	  $21.99 	 $24.99	 $33.99$17.99	  $21.99 	 $24.99	 $33.99
mozzarella, pizza sauce

BUFFALO CHICKEN grilled chicken,	  $17.99	  $21.99 	 $24.99	 $33.99$17.99	  $21.99 	 $24.99	 $33.99
buffalo sauce, ranch & mozzarella

MEDITERRANEAN feta, mozzarella, tomato,	 $17.99	  $21.99 	 $24.99	 $33.99	 $17.99	  $21.99 	 $24.99	 $33.99
onion, olives, fresh garlic, oregano & olive oil

WHITE ricotta, mozzarella, 	 $17.99	  $21.99	  $24.99  	 $33.99$17.99	  $21.99	  $24.99  	 $33.99
fresh garlic, tomato & spinach

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS:	  $1.25	  $1.99	  $2.99	  $3.49 $1.25	  $1.99	  $2.99	  $3.49

	 13” MEDIUM	 16” LARGE 	20” XL  	18”X16”
	 6 slices 	8 slices	  12 slices  	18 slices

CH
EE

SE
ST

EA
KS CHEESESTEAK  	 $10.99 	 $12.99 	 $10.99 	 $12.99

CHEESESTEAK SUPREME fried onion, 	 $11.49 	 $13.49$11.49 	 $13.49
green pepper & mushroom

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK 	 $10.99 	 $12.99 	 $10.99 	 $12.99

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SUPREME fried 	 $11.49 	 $13.49$11.49 	 $13.49
onion, green pepper & mushroom

PIZZA CHEESESTEAK 	 $10.99 	 $12.99 	 $10.99 	 $12.99

PIZZA CHEESESTEAK SUPREME fried 	 $11.49 	 $13.49$11.49 	 $13.49
onion, green pepper, mushrooms

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK 	 $11.49 	 $13.49 	 $11.49 	 $13.49

SPAGHETTI 	 $12.99	 W/ MEATBALL  $14.99

STUFFED SHELLS 		  $14.99

MEAT LASAGNA 		  $14.99

BAKED ZITI 		  $13.99

CHICKEN PARM 		  $15.99

SHRIMP PARM 		  $15.99

MANICOTTI 		  $14.99

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO 	 $15.99

FETTUCCINE BOLONESE 	 $17.99
W PINK SAUCE, MEAT SAUCE 

FETTUCCINE A LA DIABLA 	 $15.99

ZITI FLORENTINE	$16.99
MUSHROOMS, SPINACH, CHICKEN 

ITALIAN TRIO 		  $16.99
W SHELLS, 2 MANICOTTI 2 MEATBALLSW SHELLS, 2 MANICOTTI 2 MEATBALLS

SHRIMP SCAMPI		 SHRIMP SCAMPI		  $17.99$17.99

SERVED WITH GARLIC  
BREAD & SIDE SALAD

6 CHICKEN NUGGETS
w/ FRIES

3 CHICKEN TENDERS
w/ FRIES

3 MOZZARELLA STICKS
w/ FRIES

GRILLED CHEESE w/ FRIES

SPAGHETTI
w/ 2 MEATBALLS

PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA

CHICKEN 10.99CHICKEN 10.99
Radish, onion, cilantro & green sauceRadish, onion, cilantro & green sauce

SHRIMP 12.99SHRIMP 12.99
Radish, cilantro, fried onions, green Radish, cilantro, fried onions, green 

peppers & green saucepeppers & green sauce

ASADA 11.99ASADA 11.99
Radish, cilantro, fried onions  Radish, cilantro, fried onions  

& green sauce& green sauce

SE
RV

ED
 O

N 
A 

TO
AS

TE
D 

RO
LL

PASTA

	 8” 	 12”

ADD
CHICKEN
$2.49

ADD
BROCCOLI

OR SPINACH 
$1.49

VEGGIE lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle,
black olive & sweet pepper
ITALIAN w/ provolone
HAM w/ American
TURKEY w/ American
COMBO ham & turkey w/ American
CHICKEN TENDER SUB w/ American

YOUR CHOICE OF KAISER ROLL,YOUR CHOICE OF KAISER ROLL,
WHITE, WHEAT OR RYE BREADWHITE, WHEAT OR RYE BREAD

BLTBLT w/ mayo  w/ mayo $7.49$7.49
HAM & CHEESE HAM & CHEESE $7.49$7.49

TURKEY & CHEESE TURKEY & CHEESE $7.49$7.49
FISH FISH flounder flounder $7.49$7.49

GRILLED CHICKENGRILLED CHICKEN $7.49 $7.49
CRISPY CHICKEN CRISPY CHICKEN $7.49$7.49
NY REUBEN NY REUBEN on ryeon rye $7.49 $7.49

RUSTIC CHICKEN CORDON BLEU 
Chicken, ham & provolone cheese

RUSTIC CHICKEN Provolone cheese, 
sour cream, and honey mustard

RUSTIC BBQ CHICKEN BBQ chicken, lettuce, 
tomato & provolone cheese

CHEESE STEAK RUSTIC 
Lettuce, tomato & provolone cheese

ITALIAN RUSTIC Ham, cappicola, 
salami & provolone cheese

CHICKEN BALSAMIC RUSTIC Grilled chick-
en, balsamic vinaigrette & provolone

Served on Our Oven 
Baked Rustic with Fries

BLT 
TURKEY 
COMBO 
(ham & turkey) 

CHEESEBURGER
GRILLED CHICKEN
HAM

PLAIN HAMBURGER PLAIN HAMBURGER $7.49$7.49

PLAIN CHEESEBURGER PLAIN CHEESEBURGER $7.99$7.99

PIZZA BURGER PIZZA BURGER $8.49$8.49
grilled burger, pepperoni, pizza sauce,grilled burger, pepperoni, pizza sauce,

provolone cheese, Parmesan & oreganoprovolone cheese, Parmesan & oregano

CHIPOTLE BACON BURGER CHIPOTLE BACON BURGER $8.99$8.99
grilled burger, bacon, Americangrilled burger, bacon, American

cheese, jalapeño, lettuce, tomato &cheese, jalapeño, lettuce, tomato &
chipotle ranch. chipotle ranch. 

COWBOY BURGER COWBOY BURGER $8.99$8.99
grilled burger, onion ring, bacon,  grilled burger, onion ring, bacon,  

cheddar & BBQ sauce. cheddar & BBQ sauce. 

BACON, EGG & CHEESE BURGER BACON, EGG & CHEESE BURGER $8.99$8.99
beef patty, fried egg & baconbeef patty, fried egg & bacon

TEDDY BEAR MELTTEDDY BEAR MELT $7.99 $7.99
grilled burger, fried onion & Swissgrilled burger, fried onion & Swiss

cheese. Served on ryecheese. Served on rye

YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE, WHEAT OR RYE 
BREAD SERVED WITH FRIES

CLUB SANDWICHES

BURGERS

$13.49

SMALL        LARGE   
8” $10.99 • 12” $12.99COLD & HOT SUBS

CHEESEBURGER w/ American
BLT w/ mayonnaise

FISH flounder
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

SANDWICHES

tacos

RUSTIC SANDWICHES

Kids Menu $8.99

All burger served with Kaiser roll

ADD CHOPPED STEAK, GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN $3.00

$13.49

$12.99

 ALL SALAD SERVED WITH ICEBERG
 & ROMAINE LETTUCE BLEND

TOPPINGS: PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, MEATBALL, BACON, HAM, CHICKEN, ONION, MUSHROOM, TOMATO, SWEET PEPPER, GREEN 
PEPPER, BLACK OLIVE, PINEAPPLE, SPINACH, BROCCOLI, BANANA PEPPERS & JALAPEÑO PEPPERS

ITALIAN SALAD $12.99
blend of Italian meat  

& provolone cheese 

CHEESESTEAK SALAD $12.99
chopped steak & provolone cheese 

CHICKEN COBB SALAD $13.49
bacon, egg, grilled chicken, cheddar cheese

ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD $12.99
almond flakes, mandarin orange 

& grilled chicken Served with  
sesame ginger dressing on the side

SPICY BUFFALO
CHICKEN SALAD $12.99

your choice of grilled or crispy
chicken w/ in buffalo sauce 

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD $12.99
corn, black bean, crispy tortilla &

grilled chicken Served with chipotle ranch

DINNER (small) $3.99

GARDEN $7.99 onion,tomato, & cucumber

CAESAR $8.49 romaine lettuce, 
Parmesan cheese & croutons

GREEK $12.99 feta cheese,
black olives, cucumbers,
tomato, onion 

CHEF SALAD $12.99 ham,
turkey & provolone cheese
 (Add Egg for $1.50)

SPINACH SALAD $9.99 Spinach, onion,
tomato, & cucumber

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $12.99

SALAD

CALZONE & STROMBOLI
PLAIN CALZONE mozzarella & ricotta cheese 	 $11.49	  $14.99

PLAIN STROMBOLI mozzarella cheese & pizza sauce 	 $11.49 	 $14.99

STEAK STROMBOLI chopped steak, 	 $14.99	  $16.99
green peppers, onion & mozzarella cheese

CHICKEN STROMBOLI grilled chicken, green 	 $14.99	  $16.99
peppers, onions & mozzarella cheese

SUPREME STROMBOLI pepperoni, sausage, meatball, 	 $15.99 	 $18.99
green peppers, onions, mushrooms & mozzarella cheese

ITALIAN STROMBOLI Italian meats, green peppers,	  $14.99 	 $16.99
onions and mozzarella cheese

VEGGIE STROMBOLI green peppers, onions, 	 $14.99	  $16.99
mushrooms, spinach & mozzarella

MO’ MEAT STROMBOLI	  $15.99 	 $18.99
pepperoni, sausage, ham, bacon & meatball

BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI 	 $14.99	  $16.99
buffalo sauce, ranch, chicken & mozzarella cheese

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS:	  1.25 	 1.99

	 MEDIUM	  LARGE
	 13” 	 16”

SERVED With MARINARA ON THE SIDE

CHICKEN CAESAR CHICKEN CAESAR w/ grilled chicken, Parmesan w/ grilled chicken, Parmesan 
cheese, romaine lettuce & Caesar dressingcheese, romaine lettuce & Caesar dressing

TURKEYTURKEY w/ cheddar w/ cheddar

HAMHAM w/ cheddar w/ cheddar

COMBOCOMBO ham & turkey ham & turkey

ITALIAN ITALIAN w/ provolonew/ provolone

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP Provolone Provolone 
cheese, grilled chicken, red onion, tomato, lettuce, cheese, grilled chicken, red onion, tomato, lettuce, 

corn, black bean & chipotle ranchcorn, black bean & chipotle ranch

CRISPY CHICKEN CRISPY CHICKEN w/ honey mustardw/ honey mustard
CHICKEN BACONCHICKEN BACON w/ranch w/ranch
CHEESESTEAK CHEESESTEAK 
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAKCHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
GRILLED CHICKENGRILLED CHICKEN
REUBENREUBEN corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss
cheese & thousand island dressingcheese & thousand island dressing
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CHIPOTLE CHICKEN crispy chicken, bacon,crispy chicken, bacon,
lettuce, tomato, jalapeño & chipotle ranchlettuce, tomato, jalapeño & chipotle ranch

3 Included  
in Each Order


